STRAVITERBO

VITERBO 14 Ottobre 2018
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS ll\D/I</:\)/\S/ COGNOME NOME CAT SQUADRA TEMPO
1 1 BUCCILLI CARMINE C |ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA 00:31:04
2 2 DE CHIRICO PASQUALE A 00:33:08
3 3 CAPUANI MARIO C |ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:33:10
4 4 FANELLI GIANLUCA C |ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO 00:33:50
5 5 BURACCIONI ALESSIO A |ORVIETO RUNNERS 00:34:14
6 6 LEMBO VINCENZO A |SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT 00:34:22
7 7 CARRIERO FRANCESCO B |ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 00:34:31
8 8 GERVASI FABIO B |ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 00:34:49
9 9 MARTELLETTI STEFANO B |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:35:19
10 10 [MARCONI SIMONE B |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:35:22
11 11 [ARSENTI GUIDO F |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:35:28
12 12 [NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO G |TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO 00:35:56
13 13 [MASTRONICOLA LEONARDO D |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:36:45
14 14 [TONNICCHI FEDERICO B |UISP VITERBO 00:36:55
15 15 [(MECHELLI ALESSIO D [ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:36:57
16 16 [COGNATA GIUSEPPE D [SMACLIBERTY 00:37:06
17 17 (DI MUZIO SIMONE A 00:37:15
18 18 [CRISCI ALESSANDRO B 00:37:16
19 19 |[(DURANTE FRANCESCO C |SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT 00:37:20
20 20 |PERETTI MARCO C |RUNNERS CANINO 00:37:21
21 21 |MIGLIAVACCA MIRCO A |SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT 00:37:23
22 22 |SIDIBE FILIFING A |UISP VITERBO 00:37:24
23 23 |RIVELLO MARCO A 00:37:42
24 24 |SALVI GUIDO E |RUNNERS CANINO 00:37:56
25 25 |CASTAGNINI ROBERTO D 00:38:13
26 26 |ANGELETTI DANIELE A 00:38:14
27 27 |ADAMINI MARCO C |JA.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:38:20
28 28 |PACIOLLA LUIGI A |SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT 00:38:49
29 29 |PEROTTI MATTEO B |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:38:52
30 30 |SOMMA FILIPPO D |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:39:03
31 31 |SPIRITI CLAUDIO D [PODISTICA CORCHIANO 00:39:04
32 32 |FRANCHI GIUSEPPE B |[A.S.D. ENEA 00:39:05
33 33 |DITANO MICHELE A 00:39:08
34 34 |CORIGLIANO ANTONINO F |AT RUNNING 00:39:08
35 35 |SPOTO RICCARDO A 00:39:09
36 36 |PUGLIESI DANIELE A 00:39:12
37 37 [LEONE ALESSIO A 00:39:20
38 1 BELLITTO ANTONELLA N [BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:39:37
39 38 |PIZZICHETTI ANDREA C |JA.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:39:42
40 39 [|MICIACCIA DOMENICO A 00:39:43
41 40 |BALLARINI ANDREA E |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:40:01
42 41 |PALLOTTINI LUIGI G |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:02
43 42 |CIAMBELLA LUCA A 00:40:03
44 43 |CARUSO DANIELE A 00:40:07
45 44 |CATALANI DANIELE B |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:40:10
46 45 |SILLA EMANUELE C 00:40:13
a7 46 |FURLAN CLAUDIO G |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:40:16
48 47 |PRUDENZ| GIORGIO E |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:40:18
49 48 |BRAMATO FILADELFIO A |SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT 00:40:20
50 49 |LORE MICHELE A |ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO 00:40:21
51 50 |MONTUORI FRANCESCO A |ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO 00:40:22
52 51 [LANZI CLAUDIO E |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:40:25
53 52 |SCOTTI IVANO G |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:40:29
54 53 |PALUMBO FRANCESCO A 00:40:36
55 54 |COLUCCI DANIELE D [RUNNERS CANINO 00:40:36
56 55 |MATTIONI GIOVANNI A |MTB & ENDURO 00:40:47
57 56 |PAPPADA' GIOVANNI C 00:40:50
58 57 |FORNERO ENRICO F |LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:40:52
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MUNICCHI
ANGHILANTE
CHIERUZZ|
BELLI
NICCOLI
SPADACCIA
ERCOLI
TIRATTERRA
MAZZOTTA
ATANASOAEI
TOSTI
UBALDI
BIAGETTI
MECARELLI
FIORAVANTI
MONTECOLLE
MAZZOLI
MONTANARI
SEBASTIANI
SERAFINO
VAZZANO
CENTOFANTI
DEL GIOVANE
TREPICCIONE
RENZI
BAGAGLINI
PISCIOTTANO
DI MARCO
PUCCI
PICICCI
PAZZAGLIA
PAGGI
CHIERUZZ|
FUNARI
VARGAS
ANTONINI
MONANNI
FALESIEDI
ALIMANDI
CIPOLLONI
SAVERI
SAVERI
FERRARI
PESCI
SOMMA
NATALIZI
PALLUCCA
ROSETTO
CALVANELLI
MINELLI
ARIETE
LAMBERTI
SILVESTRI
POSSANZA
ROGO
IANNONE
BELLIONI
MASCOLO
LOI

COFANO
ATTANASIO
CEPPITELLI
CALO'
KRUSZYNSKA
LISCIO
MANINI
BERSAGLIA

MARCELLA
STEFANO
LEONARDO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
MARCO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ALFREDO
IOAN FLORIN
MAURIZIO
ALDO
STEFANO
DANIELE
CARLO

DARIO
ANGELA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE
MARCO
TERSILIO
SIMONE
VINCENZO
PIETRO
PAOLO
ROSSANO
LUCIANO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
PATRIZIO
SANDRO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
UMBERTO
FEDERICO
ENRICO
EDOARDO
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
RAFFAELE
MARIO
PAOLO
STANISLAO
MASSIMILIANO
GIACOMO
RICCARDO
MARCO
DAVID
VINCENZO
DANIELE
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELANGELO
MARIO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
MATTIA
AGOSTINO
MARZIA
BOZENA ANNA
IVAN
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
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ATLETICA 2005

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
FACTORY SPORT CASTRUM
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
AT RUNNING

ATL. ORTE

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ASD G.P. AMICI DELLA PINETA
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

ATLETICA MARTA

ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO
DIMENSIONE NUOTO

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

RUNNERS CANINO

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
ATL. ORTE

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ASD G.P. AMICI DELLA PINETA
ATLETICA MARTA

ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
RUNNERS CANINO

AT RUNNING

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
RUNNERS CANINO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

00:40:53
00:40:55
00:41:02
00:41:04
00:41:05
00:41:07
00:41:08
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:14
00:41:16
00:41:18
00:41:18
00:41:22
00:41:29
00:41:32
00:41:40
00:41:50
00:41:56
00:41:57
00:41:57
00:41:58
00:42:00
00:42:04
00:42:09
00:42:22
00:42:26
00:42:31
00:42:36
00:42:37
00:42:45
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:07
00:43:15
00:43:16
00:43:16
00:43:17
00:43:26
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:41
00:43:42
00:43:43
00:43:43
00:43:46
00:43:53
00:44:01
00:44:06
00:44:10
00:44:20
00:44:21
00:44:24
00:44:24
00:44:24
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:32
00:44:34
00:44:34
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166
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10
168
169

11
170
171

12
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

CAMARA
RICCI
GOVERNATORI
PAONE

DE ROSA
MASSARELLI
GROSSI
CALAMITA
PETRINO
SACCO
VIGIANI
SIDIBE
MARIANI
MORETTI

LA VALLE
BRACONE
COLA

LANZI

ACHILLI
BANCONE
GENOVESE
CASULA
CASSAN
PATRUNO
ZAPPONI

DI BARTOLOMEO
MALATESTA
ORTENZI
GORETTI
BONI
SCARPONI
MANGIACAPRA
CARLINI
MARIANI
VETTORI
ROCCHETTI
MACCHIONI
BENELLA
CARLUCCIO
BORGOGNONI
SABBATINI
BUZZI
TRUSSOFORGIA
TEODORI
TONETTI
PALUMBO
JEEWATHMUNI
CORNACCHIA
MOLLA
CIPOLLONI
MAZZIERI
RANUCCI
CONDE
SIMONE
MARTINI
VENTURI
CIANCAGLIONI
PALMIERI
BOCCIA
FERRARA
DAMIANO
COLELLA
PANZADORO
DI MASSIMO
TERZOLI
MANCA
GAETA

MUSA
PAOLO
GIOVANNA
GIANNI
FABIO
SIMONE
MARIO
LUCIANO
LUIGI
GIANFRANCO
ANDREA
MOUSSA
GIANFRANCO
MARIO
RAIMONDO
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
MASSIMO
MARCO
FABIO
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
ALDO
MARVIN
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
UMBERTO
ROBERTO
RENATO
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
MARIO
ANDREA
MICHAEL
MARCO
FRANCESCO
EMANUELA
ROBERTO
GIULIO
MARCO
FABIO
BRUNO MARIA
GUIDO ANTONIO
MIRCO
GIULIANO
GIOVANNI
DINAL
MARCO
TAULANT
ARCANGELO
MIRIA
DANIELA
KARAMON
MICHELE
MICHELA
CARLO
AMEDEO
CARMELA PAMELA
VITTORIO MARIA
CESARE
ANTONIO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
CRISTIAN
ENRICO
GIORGIO
uGO
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UISP VITERBO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNNERS CANINO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

RUNNERS CANINO

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO
UISP VITERBO

UISP VITERBO

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
PODISTICA CORCHIANO

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ENEA

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

PODISTICA CORCHIANO

TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

AT RUNNING

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

RUNNERS CANINO

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
RUNNERS CANINO

LBM SPORT

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICA MARTA

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

UISP VITERBO

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

ASS. NAZ. PARACADUTISTI ITALIA
UISP VITERBO

SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT

ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO

00:44:35
00:44:35
00:44:37
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:45:10
00:45:10
00:45:13
00:45:14
00:45:17
00:45:24
00:45:30
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:39
00:45:39
00:45:39
00:45:46
00:45:58
00:46:08
00:46:16
00:46:34
00:46:39
00:46:41
00:46:42
00:46:47
00:46:51
00:46:58
00:47:11
00:47:13
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:15
00:47:20
00:47:24
00:47:30
00:47:35
00:47:41
00:47:42
00:47:42
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:20
00:48:27
00:48:31
00:48:37
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:49:01
00:49:05
00:49:20
00:49:22
00:49:45
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:28
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:50:42
00:50:44
00:50:44
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181
182
13
14
183
184
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188
189
15
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16
191
192
17
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18
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19
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20
21
22
23
24
199
25
200
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26
202
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27
204
28
29
30
205
206
31
32
33
207
208
209
34

ROMOLI
BURLA
FAPERDUE
PANNONE
RAGONESI
ERRIQUEZ
SOFFI
MOSCAROLI
CIANTI

LISI
CATALUCCI
MORETTI
PASQUINI
SEVERO NETO
NADDEO
MAIETTO
CIPOLLONI
GRAZIANI
VIGARELLI
MORETTI
PERUGI
PASQUINI
NATALINI
LEOCADIO
GASSAMA
MANGANO
ERMINI
BELLI
TRIPPANERA
MERCANTI
CECCANGELI
COCCIA
GASPARINI
GIACCO
PONTUALE
GALLO
ZACCARO
FLOQUET
LORENZI
ANGARITA
BRIZZI
BRONCO

DI VITA
TENTI
GIAMMARIOLI
ZUCCHELLA

BARBOSA DE ARAUJO

MATTEUCCI
PROCACCI
CIPOLLONI
MOSCHINI

VITTORIO
FERNANDO
FEDERICA
GELSOMINA
EMILIO
GIUSEPPE
GIAMPIERO
GUIDO
MASSIMILIANO
AUGUSTO
STEFANO
ROSSELLA
MICHELE
IONE
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
LUCIA
CRISTIANO
BENEDETTA
ANDREA
STEFANO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
MARCIA
BAKAYE
PAOLA
DONATELLA
GIORGIA
SIMONA
CATERINA
FRANCO
CRISTINA
PATRIZIO
DOMENICO
ELISABETTA
PASQUALE
BIAGIO
VALERIA
VALDIMIRO
LUZ STELLA
MICHELA
STEFANIA
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
KATIA

LUZIA

LUCA
PAOLO
CARLO
MARIA TERESA
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PODISTICA CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. ENEA
SMACLIBERTY

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
AT RUNNING

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ZOMBIES RUNNERS A.S.D.
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ZOMBIES RUNNERS A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
UISP VITERBO

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ATL. NEPI

RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
SC. M.LLI AERONAUTICA MIL. VT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ASD SCUOLA SOTTUFF. ESERCITO
ATL. NEPI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

00:50:49
00:50:55
00:50:56
00:51:02
00:51:04
00:51:11
00:51:16
00:51:16
00:51:49
00:52:02
00:52:17
00:52:40
00:52:50
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:38
00:53:38
00:53:55
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:14
00:54:30
00:55:07
00:55:38
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:19
00:56:22
00:56:22
00:56:38
00:56:52
00:56:56
00:57:07
00:57:16
00:57:16
00:57:18
00:57:18
00:57:18
00:57:36
00:57:42
00:58:34
00:59:04
00:59:19
01:00:08
01:00:09
01:02:27
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:07:13
01:18:32
01:18:32




